Turnierformat
Netto

Rang 1 - Aschaffenburg

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)

Name

Christl, Jurgen
Strauss, Peter
Bohn, Matthias
Hesse, Thomas
Meidhof, Michael
Weinacht, Michael
Zahn, Manfred

Marx, Thomas

Rang 2 - Marburg

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)
Name

Arnold, Jurgen

Backhaus, Guido

Weigel, Volkhard

Marz, Bernd

Marz, Thomas

Wiederhoft, Thorsten
Schtz, Dr. Burkhard

Hartmann, Jorg
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RMKL 2025

Oberhessischer Golf-Club Marburg e.V. -

Wertungsart der Runde

Stableford

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - RMKL 2025

1

Heimatclub
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC
Aschaffenburger GC

Heimatclub

Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.
Marburg, Oberhess.

Anzahl an Runden

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

HCPI®
18,5
15,9
21,4
22,4
18,6
12,9
25,6
17,7

HCPI®
15,7
12,9
15,9
15,9
15,8
16,2
20,1
11,2

C.HCP
23
20
27
28
23
16
30
22

C.HCP
20
16
20
20
20
20
25
14

183

Gesamt

41
37
37

181

Gesamt

[ ] =9
Conr

39
37
36

Software by
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Rang 3 - Dillenburg

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)
Name

Kollmann, Wolfgang

Pfeifer, Bernd

Happel, Volker

Frohlich, Axel

Bretthauer, Wolfgang
Engel, Konrad

Altenberg, Peter

Berger, Dr. Frank

Rang 4 - Taunus Weilrod

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)
Name

Porsch, Dietmar
Rungenhagen, Hartmut
Bormann, Bernd

Wonka, Ernst

Schéler, Alexander

Dauble, Uwe

Burkin, Kurt

Kleemann, Frank
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Heimatclub
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Winnerod, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC

Heimatclub

Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus
Weilrod, GC Taunus

HCPI®
17,4
16,5
16,7
15,0
19,0
18,3
17,3
20,9

HCPI®
21,2
18,4
233
19,7
17,8
20,9
21,0
25,6

C.HCP
22
21
21
19
24
23
22
26

C.HCP
26
23
29
25
22
26
26
30

178

Gesamt

162

Gesamt
40
31
31
31
29

(27)
(27)
(27)

Software by
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Rang 5 - Hof Trages

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)
Name

Kargol, Bernd

Janetschek, Michael
Seegler, Gerhard

Louis, Michael

Delhougne, Thomas
Kleinsteuber, Thomas
Karger, Norbert

Dinkelmann, Dr. Wolf

Rang 6 - Altenstadt

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 8)
Name

Bauer, Ulrich

Worner, Peter

Wenderoth, Gerhard
Wingefeld, Dr. Volker
Weckwerth, Horst

Casone, Alfonso
Kapfelsperger, Peter

Ahne, Tobias
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Heimatclub

Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages
Golf absolute-Trages

Golf absolute-Trages

Heimatclub
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP
Altenstadt, GP

HCPI®
21,8
7,5
20,5
16,0
18,3
24,3
15,9
26,5

HCPI®
15,6
17,5
14,5
20,6
15,8
12,4
13,6
13,6

C.HCP
27
10
26
20
23
30
20
30

C.HCP
20
22
18
26
20
16
17
17

160

Gesamt

153

Gesamt
32
31
31
30
29

(28)
(28)
(22)

Software by
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